
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

")11

")104

")104

")3A

")3A

£¤4

W a d e  S F

Webster Lake

Poverty Pond

M
arch P

ond

Huntoon

Pond

Sc
ho

ol
 P

on
d

P
em

igew
asset

R
iver

B
og

 P
on

d

Sm
ith

 R
iv

er

Wee
ks

Pond

P
em

igew
asset

3

37

2

217

83

422

34

62

257

49

6041

59

42

268

236

255

635

1003

1042

1060

30

117

557

31

235

322

529

258

427

409

260

15

498

285

3

52

101

359

466

29

157

395

474

400

103

249

422

38

43

34

479

32

304

443

166

294

450

93

307

490

453

140

296

6

78

170

37

50

475

652

17

290

36

55

363

6033

8171

62

114

47

8279

303

55

11

7

302

79

358

6045

334

39

26547

465

60

111

141

448

33

27

91

1115

9

457

335

156

47

271

430

110

32

31

49

35

138

277

33

95

430

292

90

91

1002

93

406

437

442

169

137

325

86

8172

319

50

46

381

40

49

266

36

441

11181112

263

330

401

214

151

424

6

405

48

382

273

153

262

108

306

326

308

379

16

54

6034

98

85

408

331

44

162

409

957

56

315

321

320

408

210

638

425

159

504

477

977

34

435

280

411

928

31

278

6040

32

67

79

305

409

475

1119

291

89

413

272

317

447

18

270

90

119

163

57

300

104

106

19

406

396

117

252

289

26

89

958

48

66

87

296

288

59

19

6011

256

318

8174

41

58

279

380

987

432

15

410

651

440

6

361

643

20

423

144

43192

6042

41

410

53

152

313

100

1114

253

439

333

430

441

5

58

438

164

88

9

6032

46

436

21

45

52

118

6046

30

282

40

6275

120

61

61

254

24

61

456

431

64

75

287

120

6095

458

28

401

18

275

323

56

8170

480

8

207

324

37

312

8

360

23

283

297

139

63

4

357

455

444

274

81

1120

59

428

433

35

269

293

104

976

286

8169

1

476

407

84

267

986

454

437

43

392

362

449

43

88

6039

311

22
23

429

16

80

671

316

407

172

160

71

42

309

29

39

921

24

276

234

448

310

326

33

57

65

423

6799

45

42
60

72

116

259

242

449

329

76

6043

51

12

378

56

77

94

14

314

102

14

38

40

35

375

6751

109

301

384

5

411

219

25

90

261

1

116

111

150

432

394

10

38

51

44

497

167

173

264

105

60

355

225 922

281

74

441

142

383

97

436

26

5

213

25

48

376

6044

17

427

330

328

1113

1077

45

654

356

6047

68

148

53

AL
EX

AN
D

R
IA

BR
IS

TO
L

A
LE

X
A

N
D

R
IA

D
A

N
B

U
R

Y

A
LE

X
A

N
D

R
IA

H
ILL

NEW
HAMPTON

BRIS
TOL

NEW
 H

AM
PTON

SANBORNTON

NEW HAMPTONHILL

BR
ISTO

L

H
ILL

D
A

N
B

U
R

Y
H

ILL

DANBURY

ANDOVER

SANBORNTON

HILL

SANBORNTON

FRANKLIN

HILL

FRANKLIN

HILL

ANDOVER

F
R

A
N

K
LIN

A
N

D
O

V
E

R

Murray
Hill Rd

S
and

H
ill R

d

F
re

d'
s 

A
ve

Lund Rd

M
ountain

V
iew

 D
r

Li
de

n
Rd

Chellis
 D

r

P
in

e 
S

t

Charlie
s Ln

E
vergreen Ln

High
St

Quimby
Rd

Solar Acres Rd

Windfall R
d

Elmwood Trailer

Park Rd

Back
Rd

S
ebrof R

d

Q
uim

by

R
d

SandHill Rd

R
ailroadD

r

H
el

bu
rn

 D
r

Thierry Rd

K
ar

l

G
or

do
n

R
d

H
em

lock

Ln

D
af

fo
di

l L
n

Driveway A149

Borough Rd

Crouse

Rd

10
th

 M
ou

nt
ai

n 
R

d

N
H

 R
oute

3A

C
o

m
m

e
rc

e
S

t

Frost Rd

Ashram Rd

Granite Dr

Jackson

Ridge
Rd

Bucklin Rd

LeprechaunLn

Lyle

Gale Rd

School

Pond Rd

DrivewayA227

R
id

ge
Fa

rm
R

d

Deer Run
Park

Pine Dr

C
loutier R

d

Sheeprock Rd

M
id

ni
gh

t
R

un
 D

r

Reed
Hill Rd

C
oach

R
d

B
ro

ad
V

ie
w

A
ve

Russell Ln

C
rescent S

t

Moses

Ave

Eastside Ln

Brad

Chase Rd

P
overty

P
ond R

d

AppleFarm Rd

Flanders
R

d

Lil
ac

 L
n

P
eckham

Ln

Bootjack Rd

March Hill

Pasture Rd

Rock Farm

Rd

C
ourtland Dr

Ham
ilton

W
oods Rd

Spa Rd

Jones Hill R
d

B
ut

tri
ck

R
d

H
un

to
on

R
d

Profile

Falls
Rd

Stoney Ln

Franklin
Hwy

D
ec

km
an

s
R

d

S
w

allow

H
ill R

d

N
orth

Shore
Ln

Tommy

Higgins Rd

Addison Rd

S
unset R

d

C
ro

ss
 S

t

Seaward Dr

S
ho

p
R

d

Quiet Woods Trl

M
ou

nt
ai

n
H

ill
R

d

Highridge Rd

P
ar

k 
S

t

B
la

ke
H

ill
R

d

Judkins
D

r

Tamarack Cir

Dr Chase

Ferrin S
t

Gould
Hill Rd

Pi
ne

C
ol

on
y

Rd

N
ew

C
hester

R
d

Pi
et

er
s 

R
d

North Rd

Shaw Hill Rd

Ax
te

l R
d

B
e

n
n

e
tt

B
ro

o
k

R
d

Old Call R
d

P
low

m
an

R
d

Knox

Mountain Rd

B
erry

R
d

Bog Rd

Hillia
rd Rd

Dunlap Rd

Eastern
D

istrict R
d

W
ar

d 
Hill 

Rd

Brown Rd

N
or

th
 R

d

Old Bootjack Rd

R
es

tfu
l R

d

U
S

 R
ou

te
 4

Bennett Brook Rd

Eastern

Distric
t Rd

Drake Hill Rd

Taylor Hill Rd

Tucker

M
ountain

R
d

P
atten

R
d

F
loodplain

R
d

Spear H
ill R

d

NH Route 3A

Ragged

Mountain Hwy

K
nox

M
tn. R

d. S
pur

C
al

le
y

Rd

Berry
Farm

s
Rd

Stone House Rd

Tioga Rd

S Main St

R
ange

R
d

N
orth R

d

C
ol

em
an

D
r

M
illstone

D
r

O
sg

o
o

d
R

d

Ragged Mountain Hwy

Be
nn

et
ts

 F
er

ry
 R

d

Sum
ne

r W
ay

P
ine

H
ill R

d

Cor
lis

s Rd

Snow Rd

NH Route 104

D
ea

rb
or

n 
R

d

La
ke

Shore
Dr

Old Town Rd

D
av

is
 R

d

Winfall R
d

P
overty P

ond R
d

S
everance H

ill R
d

S
lide R

d

Se
ar

le
 H

ill 
R

d

Wiggin Rd

R
agged M

ountain R
d

Bootjack Rd

Lake Shore Dr

Ragged
M

ountain
Rd

Hoyt Rd

New C
anada R

d

P
overty

Pond

Rd

T
uc

ke
r

M
ou

nt
ai

n
R

d

Moose
Meadow Ln

Knox Mountain Rd

Eastern District Rd

P
oor F

arm
 R

d

Murray Hill Rd

Valley R
d

C
ro

ss
 R

d

N
H

 R
ou

te
 3

A

C
oolidge

W
oods

R
d

Clough Rd

Lynch R
d

Keezar Rd

Sm
ith

Rive
r Rd

C
ass

M
ill R

d

B
ohonnon R

d

Poverty Pond Rd

B
or

ou
gh

 R
d

C
ur

rie
r 

R
d

Littlefield Rd

Murra
y Hill R

d

Murray Hill Rd

Fo
rb

es
 M

ou
nt

ai
n 

R
d

Periwig
M

ountain
Rd

S
am

H
ill R

d

New Canada Rd

N
H

R
ou

te
10

4

H
ill R

d

H
ill R

d

K
nox M

t R
d

Knox M
ountain Rd

C
ur

rie
r 

R
d

Bunke
r H

ill 
Rd

Cass
M

ill Rd

O
ld

C
o

lle
g

e
R

d

Cider Rd

Borough
Rd

Ta
ylo

r Hill Rd

Beltline Rd

K
in

g 
R

d

C
oolidge

W
oods Rd

C
lough R

d

Smith River Rd

Smith River Rd

Murray Hill Rd

P
hi

lb
ric

k 
R

d

S
am

 H
ill

 R
d

N
H

 R
oute 3A

B
lake

H
ill R

d

Hill Rd

Tim
berla

nd D
r

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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